USA TODAY/GALLUP POLL
PAUL RYAN VICE PRESIDENTIAL SELECTION

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted
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1. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Paul Ryan, or have you never heard of him?

Never No

Favorable Unfavorable heard of opinion

2012 Aug 12 25 17 39 19
For COMPARISON (BASED ON REGISTERED VOTERS):

Never No

Favorable Unfavorable heard of opinion

2008
Sarah Palin (2008 Aug 29)
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3. Does having Paul Ryan as his running mate make you more likely to vote for Mitt Romney in November, less
likely, or will it not have much effect on your vote?
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4, Based on what you know about Paul Ryan, do you think he is qualified to serve as president if it becomes

necessary, or not?

Yes, qualified
2012 Aug 12 48

For COMPARISON (BASED ON REGISTERED VOTERS):

Yes, qualified
2008
Palin (2008 Aug 29) 39
Biden (2008 Aug 23) 57
2004
Edwards (2004 Jul 6) 57
2000
Lieberman (2000 Aug 7) 52
Cheney (2000 Jul 24) 57
1996
Gore (1996 Aug 11) 60
Kemp (1996 Aug 11) 61
1992
Gore (1992 Jul 24-26) 64
Quayle (1992 Jul 24-26) 32
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